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The Village of Forest Hills
Account Balances

As of May 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Entegra Bank (former Old Town)
UCBI Checking

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
11000 - Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
125 - Allowance for taxes receivable
130 - Due from other Governments

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

May 31, 21

109,156.06

46,132.10

155,288.16

64.71
64.71

-615.91
11,691.89

11,075.98
166,428.85

166,428.85
0.00
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Accrual Basis

The Village of Forest Hills
Transaction Detail By Account

May 2021
Type Date Num Name Memo Amount

306 - Alcohol Beverage Tax

Deposit 5/17/2021 NC State Controller,EFT Deposit 1,578.73
Total 306 - Alcohol Beverage Tax 1,678.73
301 - Ad Valorem Taxes

Deposit 5/13/2021 Jackson County Tax Collections Deposit 65.14
Total 301 - Ad Valorem Taxes 65.14
302 - Interest

Deposit 5/31/2021 Interest 2.91

Deposit 5/31/2021 Interest 2.59
Total 302 - Interest 5.50
305 - Sales Tax

Deposit 5/17/2021 NC State Controller,EFT Deposit 1,520.40
Total 305 - Sales Tax 1,520.40
480 - Assembly Hall Expenses

Check 5/25/2021 4748 Western Carolina Power -59.75
Total 480 - Assembly Hall Expenses -59.75
311 - Salaries

Check 5/5/2021 4745 Stephanie Gibson -425.00
Total 311 - Salaries -425.00
419 - Police Patrol/Safety

Check 5/25/2021 4749 Beagle, Chip -625.00

Check 5/25/2021 4750 Scottie Holder -475.00
Total 419 - Police Patrol/Safety -1,100.00
435 - Office/Administrative

Check 5/19/2021 4746 Stephanie Gibson Reimbursement for AVG -96.29
Total 435 - Office/Administrative -96.29
454 - Village Entrance-Operating

Check 5/25/2021 4747 Western Carolina Power -11.32
Total 454 - Village Entrance-Operating -11.32

TOTAL

1,477.41




Accrual Basis

The Village of Forest Hills

Income

306 - Alcohol Beverage Tax
301 - Ad Valorem Taxes

302 - Interest

305 - Sales Tax

307 - Franchise & Utility Tax
308 - Powell Bill Revenue

Total Income

Expense

480 - Assembly Hall Expenses
311 - Salaries

445 - Professional Services

415 - Insurance, Bonds

416 - Fire Protection

419 - Police Patrol/Safety

420 - Notices, Ads

427 - Planning Board Support
434 - Travel, Workshops

435 - Office/Administrative

436 - Memberships, Dues

438 - Audit (CPA)

440 - Attorney

446 - Website hosting company
450 - Street Maintenance, NON-Powell
451 - Street Maintenance, Powell
454 - Village Entrance-Operating
490 - Contingency

Total Expense

Net Income

Budget vs. Actual
July 2020 through May 2021

Jul '20 - May 21 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget
1,578.73 1,500.00 78.73 105.2%
47,225.47 40,000.00 7,225.47 118.1%
272.98 500.00 -227.02 54.6%
19,455.84 18,000.00 1,455.84 108.1%
3,535.31 6,000.00 -2,464.69 58.9%
11,365.79 12,000.00 -634.21 94.7%
83,434.12 78,000.00 5,434.12 107.0%
7,001.23 8,000.00 -998.77 87.5%
5,425.00 7,000.00 -1,575.00 77.5%
8,825.00 8,850.00 -25.00 99.7%
2,966.56 3,000.00 -33.44 98.9%
7,500.00 7,500.00 0.00 100.0%
10,730.00 10,750.00 -20.00 99.8%
102.50 330.00 -227.50 31.1%
0.00 250.00 -250.00 0.0%
0.00 150.00 -150.00 0.0%
2,432.80 2,750.00 -317.20 88.5%
200.00 1,150.00 -950.00 17.4%
4,100.00 4,250.00 -150.00 96.5%
1,820.00 2,500.00 -680.00 72.8%
620.00 620.00 0.00 100.0%
2,268.40 3,500.00 -1,231.60 64.8%
4,547.50 12,000.00 -7,452.50 37.9%
3,143.45 3,500.00 -356.55 89.8%
0.00 1,900.00 -1,900.00 0.0%
62,189.98 78,000.00 -15,810.02 79.7%
21,244.14 0.00 21,244.14 100.0%
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